
MATERIALE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII DE URGENȚĂ

I.D.: 62503867

Data publicarii	28.10.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 399,00 RON - 399,00 RON

Descriere: ATA TRASAT 50ML 4BIC * 5.04LEI = 20.16LEI CUIE DIVERSE 7.5KG * 6.00LEI = 45.00LEI DIBLU 8*100 30BUC * 0.42LEI = 12.60LEI HOLSURUB 6*100 30BUC * 0.33LEI = 10.08LEI SURUB PAL 10BUC * 1.01LEI = 10.08LEI BIT 1BUC *5.04LEI = 5.04LEI FIER PC 10 *12ML 3BUC * 33.03LEI = 99.08LEI SARMA GALVANIZATA 4.8KG * 6.72LEI =32.26LEI FOLIE ANTICONDENS
